

The Board of Directors of the Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame Requests the pleasure of your company at the

32nd Annual Enshrinement Banquet

Saturday, May 17th, 2025 - at 6:00 PM *To Honor and Enshrine* Charles Herbert Dolson Douglas G. Matthews Michael D. Williams George Ervin "Sonny" Perdue III

Musuem of Aviation Century of Flight Hanger 1942 Heritage Blvd, Warner Robins, GA 31098

Reception – Dinner – Ceremony – Silent Auction

Black Tie (Business Suit Optional) – Paid/Advance Reservation Required Tickets \$150 per guest or \$1,500 per table (seats 8 guest)

The GA. Aviation Hall of Fame was established to recognize, honor and enshrine individuals whose leadership in or for aviation, whether by exceptional service or extraordinary achievement has made an enduring contribution to Georgia.

Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame - PO Box 2469 Warner Robins, GA. 31099 Contact Taylor Mixon Email: tmixon@museumofaviation.org Phone: (478) 327-5276 *From the:*

GA Aviation Hall of Fame Board of Directors

Exclusive Induction Sponsorship *To Honor and Enshrine*

Charles Herbert Dolson, Douglas G. Matthews, Michael D. Williams, &

George Ervin "Sonny" Perdue III 32nd Annual Enshrinement Banquet

EVENT SPONSORSHIP — \$20,000

- This EXCLUSIVE sponsorship is available to only two sponsors
- Logoed tables
- Prominent recognition as an EVENT SPONSOR Includes two (2) 10-seat tables for the dinner and ceremony
- EVENT SPONSOR full-page advertisement in the event program
- Official Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame Event Sponsor screen graphics
- emcee recognition and website recognition (1yr banner ad)

RECEPTION SPONSORSHIP — \$10,000

- Logoed signage,
- Aappropriate recognition as a RECEPTION SPONSOR Includes one (1) 8-seat table for dinner and ceremony (honor position with sponsor logo)
- RECEPTION SPONSOR $\frac{1}{2}$ page advertisement in the event program
- Official Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame Reception screen graphics, emcee recognition and website recognition (1yr banner ad)

INDUCTEE "NAME" SPONSORSHIP — \$5,000

- First paid "Name" sponsor is the Inductee's primary sponsor. Two or more "Name" sponsors may honor an Inductee. Inductee and guest will be seated at the table of the primary (first) sponsor.
- Recognition as an Inductee Sponsor Logoed signage
- VIP positioned table(s)
- Includes one (1) 8-seat table for dinner and ceremony (8 seats available)
- Prominent inclusion in event program, emcee recognition, screen graphics

The Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame, Inc. is a non-profit IRS 501(c)(3) public charity dedicated to the preservation of Georgia's aviation history, the advancement of aviation education and to honoring those who have made extraordinary and enduring contributions to aviation and aerospace. Fed. I.D. No. 58-1451656

Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame – PO Box 2469 Warner Robins, GA. 31099 Contact Taylor Mixon Email: tmixon@museumofaviation.org Phone: (478) 327-5276



From the: GA Aviation Hall of Fame Board of Directors

2025 Induction Sponsorship Packages

Georgia Aviation Historical Society Sponsor - \$3,000

- Includes one eight (8)-seat table for dinner & ceremony. Guest Invitations & Seating arrangement by sponsor.
- Reserved, Preferred Table positions, with sponsor logoed table card.
- Special inclusion in event souvenir program, Screen Graphics, Emcee recognition & Web Hyperlink.

Reserved Table for Eight (8) - \$1,500

- Includes one eight (8)-seat table for dinner & ceremony.
- Guest Invitations & Seating arrangement by sponsor.
- Reserved, Preferred Table positions, with sponsor Reserved table card.

Event Program Advertising Options:

- Quarter Page: \$250
- Half Page: \$500
- Full Page: \$1,000

Important Note:

Sponsored tables have placement priority in accordance with the level of sponsorship and the

order (date) in which sponsorship reservations were received. Late reservations cannot be included in the program

because of printing deadlines. Only 8 seats per table.

Note:

Reservation acknowledgements by request only. Sponsored and reserved table tickets may be grouped together under the sponsor or reserved table name.

Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame - PO Box 2469 Warner Robins, GA. 31099 Contact Taylor Mixon Email: tmixon@museumofaviation.org Phone: (478) 327-5276

2025 Reservation/Sponsor Form:

Please Check the Desired Sponsorship Package:

- Event Sponsorship \$20,000 (2 available)
- Reception Sponsorship \$10,000
- Inductee sponsor \$5,000
 -Inductee Name:
- Historical Society Sponsorship \$2,500
- Reserved Table for Eight (8) \$1,500
- Individual Gala Tickets @ \$150.00 each =
- Quarter Page: \$250
- Half Page: \$500
- Full Page: \$1,000

Please complete the appropriate information:

• Name	
Company/Organization	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
• Phone:	
• Email:	-
Make checks payable to the Georgia Avid	ation Hall of Fame

_Check enclosed in the amount of \$______ _Charge Credit Card (Number)______ EXP: ____ CVV ___ ZIP___ Sponsorship table positions are assigned on a first come, first paid basis. May 2, 2025, is the firm deadline for all event table reservations. Provide guest names for admission with reservation, please. This form and reservation list may be mailed or e-mailed to tmixon@museumofaviation.org Payment can be made online at www.gaaviationhalloffame.com. Georgia Aviation Hall of Fame – PO Box 2469 Warner Robins, GA. 31099 Contact Taylor Mixon Email: tmixon@museumofaviation.org Phone: (478) 327-5276